
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Not classified (50% = 12 Laps)

DNF

No.

47

27

03

7

65

98

99

81

97

40

9

28

42

12

10

PIC

1

2

1

3

1

2

3

1

2

4

3

4

5

6

DNF

Class

FF

FF

F500

FF

CFF

F500

F500

FV

FV

FF

FV

FV

FF

FF

FF

Name

John Luxon

Raymond Lecuyer

Darrel Greening

Alan Murray

John Haydon

Allen Mueller

Greg Olson

Alexander Bertolucci

Nick Maurus

WALTER STARK

Paul Thelen

David Daly

John Spinello

Glenn Rhoades

Steve Barkley

Hometown

West Chicago IL

Roscoe IL

Fond du Lac WI

Monticello, MN

Saukville WI

Kenosha WI

East Troy WI

Mount Prospect IL

Winnetka IL

Chicago IL

Mount Prospect IL

Minneapolis MN

Algonquin IL

Pekin IL

Medina MN

Region

Milw

BVR

Milw

LOL

Milw

Milw

Milw

INR

CHI

CHI

CHI

LOL

CHI

CIN

LOL

Member_ID

271662

97461

191044

67322

325641

355056

289886

194240_3

336805

66868

345212

279154

401868

236234-1

342508

Make-Model

1992 Piper DF-2

Swift DB-1

1990 Zink Z22/90

Swift DB-1

1979 Tiga FFA-80

2004 Red Devil LD-04

2008 Red Devil t08

Speedsport Speedsport

Citation  09V

1980 FF TIGA 80

1996 Formula Vee Lazer

1991 Volkswagen FV Caracal

1990 Reynard SF90

2001 Mygale  SJ-01

1989 Euroswift SE1

Laps

24

24

24

24

23

23

23

23

23

22

21

21

20

15

1

Best Tm

1:15.335

1:16.032

1:15.958

1:17.493

1:20.068

1:19.451

1:21.330

1:22.239

1:21.851

1:24.415

1:23.679

1:28.446

1:18.111

1:15.627

1:23.466

Sponsor

Luxon Printing

ComAp LLC

Bul it Racing

Lindstrand Motorsports

Olsons Outdoor Power

Olsons Outdoor Power

Probe Inc/VeeTech/LRE

FlamingVeeRacing

Luther Westside VW

Comprep/Economyinc.com

ALSIDE

Barkley Mountain Homes/Diamond Metal/General Label

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Time of Race:  30:46.101

Car 98 intermitent transponder, sometime caught with photcells

Printed: 10/9/2011 12:14:36 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ed Locke

Chief Steward:  Steve Smith

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA

Margin of Victory

7.788

Avg. Speed

91.263

Best Lap Tm

1:15.335

Best Speed

93.184

Best Lap by

47 - John Luxon

11-R-1758-S  Chicago Region Fall Sprints

G3 - FF, FV, F500, FST, CFF

G3 - Race

Race (24 Laps) started at 10:46:10

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 Miles

10/9/2011 10:46 AM

Posted:  12:30 PM

Group 3  RaceChicago Region SCCA

Fall Sprints Regional

October 8-9, 2011
OFFICIAL RESULTS


